

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 AUGUST 2015

Group	Share capital RM	Treasury shares RM	← Non-distributable →		Distributable reserve - Retained earnings RM	Attributable to equity holders of the Company RM	Non-controlling interests RM	Total RM
			Share premium RM	Foreign currency translation reserve RM				
At 1 September 2014	49,000,000	(405,390)	1,767,230	301,589	20,713,020	71,376,449	4,967,578	76,344,027
Repurchase of shares	-	(15,063)	-	-	-	(15,063)	-	(15,063)
Increase in share capital	-	-	-	-	-	-	144,000	144,000
(Loss)/Profit for the year	-	-	-	-	(3,567,866)	(3,567,866)	40,445	(3,527,421)
Other comprehensive loss, net of tax	-	-	-	(1,398,237)	-	(1,398,237)	-	(1,398,237)
Total comprehensive (loss)/income for the year	-	-	-	(1,398,237)	(3,567,866)	(4,966,103)	40,445	(4,925,658)
At 31 August 2015	49,000,000	(420,453)	1,767,230	(1,096,648)	17,145,154	66,395,283	5,152,023	71,547,306

**STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 AUGUST 2015 (CONT'D)**

Group	Share capital RM	Treasury shares RM	← Non-distributable →		Distributable reserve - Retained earnings RM	Attributable to equity holders of the Company RM	Non- controlling interests RM	Total RM
			Share premium RM	Foreign currency translation reserve RM				
At 1 September 2013	49,000,000	(386,775)	1,767,230	113,714	30,576,981	81,071,150	4,907,495	85,978,645
Repurchase of shares	-	(18,615)	-	-	-	(18,615)	-	(18,615)
(Loss)/Profit for the year	-	-	-	-	(9,863,961)	(9,863,961)	60,083	(9,803,878)
Other comprehensive income, net of tax	-	-	-	187,875	-	187,875	-	187,875
Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the year	-	-	-	187,875	(9,863,961)	(9,676,086)	60,083	(9,616,003)
At 31 August 2014	49,000,000	(405,390)	1,767,230	301,589	20,713,020	71,376,449	4,967,578	76,344,027